9. WeTEC test periods

WeTEC(Pre-course)

Period of Course

Course Type

Test Periods

School of Political Science and Economics

2019/3/6 (Wed)~3/27 (Wed)

School of Commerce

2019/3/4 (Mon)~3/12 (Tue)

School of Social Sciences

2019/3/5 (Tue)~3/13 (Wed)

registration period
%Only B can be registered

Compulsory
Students School of Human Sciences 2019/3/13 (Wed)~3/29 (Fri)
School of Sport Sciences 2019/3/13 (Wed)~3/29 (Fri)
School of Intern?gfsa)l Liberal Studies 2019/3/30 (Sat) ~3/31 (Sun)
Spring Quarter (a)
Summer Quarter (B) _ , Current students: 2019/3/20 (Wed)~3/22 (Fri)
If you register for the course during the 1st
registration period Newly Enrolled Students:
Elective 2019/3/29 (Fri)~4/1 (Mon)
students
%It depends | If you register for the course during the 2nd
on the registration period 2019/4/8 (Mon)~4/9 (Tue)
department 2 Only B can be registered
If you register for the course during the 3rd
registration period 2019/4/12 (Fri)~4/13 (Sat)
%Only B can be registered
Summer Intensive All students 2019/7/11 (Thu) ~7/19 (Fri)
All schools of compulsory students except
Compulsory those who enroll into SILS in September 2019/9/12 (Thu) ~9/19 (Thu)
Students : : -
School of International Liberal Studies A~
(SILS) who enroll in September Informed at the beginning of September
If you register for the course during the 1st
Fall Quarter () registration period 2019/9/19 (Thu)~9/21 (Sat)
Winter Quarter (B) Etle(;:twte If you register for the course during the 2nd
><|St ‘éezzns " registration period 2019/9/27 (Fri)~9/28 (Sat)
on the %Only B can be registered
department | If you register for the course during the 3rd

2019/10/3 (Thu)~10/4 (Fri)

Spring Intensive All students 2020/1/20 (Mon) ~1/28 (Tue)
WeTEC(Post-course)
Semester Course Type Test Periods

Spring Quarter (a)

Elective students who took Spring Quarter(a) only

2019/5/30 (Thu) ~6/7 (Fri)

Summer Quarter (B) All students 2019/7/11 (Thu) ~7/19 (Fri)
Summer Intensive 01
(8/17~8/28) All students 2019/8/28 (Wed) ~9/3 (Tue)
Summer Intensive 02
(8/29~9/9) All students 2019/9/9 (Mon)
Fall Quarter (a) Elective students who took Fall Quarter(a) only 2019/11/25 (Mon) ~12/3 (Tue)
Winter Quarter (B) All students 2020/1/20 (Mon) ~1/28 (Tue)
Spring Intensive
(2020/2/5~2/17) All students 2020/2/17 (Mon)
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